** PROPOSED **

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System

Value-Based Purchasing Qualifying Providers: Integrated Clinic
Effective 10/01/2017

Provider ID Provider Name

232574
232022
231807
231888
231825
231843
162345
078452
170664
169528
237425
210909
213286
012453
185821
159024
160293
245665
221736
221646
210846
163326
153615
160138
153671
112684
968440
108742
921819
031601
927130
918854
128821
216799

ARIZONA COUNSELING & TREA
ARIZONA COUNSELING & TREA
ASSURANCE HLTH & WELLNESS
ASSURANCE HLTH & WELLNESS
ASSURANCE HLTH & WELLNESS
AZ COUNSELING & TREATMENT
BANNER UNIV MEDICINE WHOL
BANNER-UNIV MED CRISIS RE
BAYLESS HEALTHCARE
BAYLESS HEALTHCARE GROUP
BROADWAY OUTPATIENT CLINI
CENTER FOR HOPE

CENTRAL CITY ADDICTION RE
CIRCLE THE CITY

CODAC AT COBBLESTONE COUR
CODAC BEH HEALTH SERV-BRO
CODAC-MEDICATION ADDICTIO
COMM PRTNRSHP DESERT ROSE
COMMUNITTY PSYCH EMERG
COMMUNITY BRIDGES LIGHTHO
COMMUNITY BRIDGES-ASPIRE
COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOC.
COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOC.
COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOC.
COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOC.
COPE COMMUNITY SERV-CHOLL
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
ENCOMPASS HEALTH SERVICES
FRIENDSHIP CMHC, INC.

Street Address

20046 N JOHN WAYNE PARKWA
500 S HIGHWAY 80

1010 E PALMDALE

1515 E OSBORN

3939 S PARK AVE

2545 S ARIZONA AVE

535 N WILMOT RD

2802 E DISTRICT STREET
3033 N CENTRAL AVE

3620 N 3RD ST

4420 S 32ND ST

554-1 SOUTH BELLVIEW
2770 E VAN BUREN STREET
3522 N 3RD AVE

1075 E. FORT LOWELL RD.
3130 E BROADWAY BLVD
3100 N. FIRST AVENUE
5055 E BROADWAY BLVD
358 E JAVELINA AVE

3250 E 40TH ST

1012 S STAPLY DR

1326 HWY 92

1701 N. DOUGLAS AVE.
1773 ST MARYS RD

32 BLVD DEL RAY DAVID
5840 N LA CHOLLA BLVD
1477 WEST COMMERCE COURT
1660 W. COMMERCE POINT
2435 N CASTRO AVE

5401 EAST FIFTH ST

620 N CRAYCROFT RD

8050 EAST LAKESIDE PKWY
463 S LAKE POWELL BLVD
1107 E TONTO

Version 06/10/2017

City
MARICOPA
BENSON
TUCSON
PHOENIX
TUCSON
YUMA
TUCSON
TUCSON
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
MESA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
MESA
YUMA
MESA
BISBEE
DOUGLAS
TUCSON
NOGALES
TUCSON
TUCSON
SAHUARITA
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
PAGE
PHOENIX

VBP
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** PROPOSED **

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System

Value-Based Purchasing Qualifying Providers: Integrated Clinic
Effective 10/01/2017

Provider ID Provider Name

038084
034269
048648
034277
034251
120867
057464
057555
057533
068233
914600
099854
075094
909952
205263
220098
216898
237443
153499
171069
172632
158305
223657
232932
106944
104321
210945
159727
173019
206501

GATEWAY CAMPUS
HORIZON HLTH WLNS - YUMA

HORIZON HLTH WLNS-CASA GR

HORIZON HLTH WLNS-KEARNY

HORIZON HLTH WLNS-SUPERIO

JEWISH FAMILY & CHILDRENS
LA FRONTERA - MOUNTAIN

LA FRONTERA - NEW LIFE

LA FRONTERA - SOUTHWEST
LA FRONTERA CNTR- EAST
MARANA HEALTH CENTER
PARTNERS IN RECOVERY LLC
SAN LUIS WALK-IN CLINIC
SANTA CATALINA HEALTH CNT
SOUTHWEST BEHAVIORAL

SOUTHWEST BHS ERICKSON OP

SOUTHWEST BHS-FLAGSTAFF

SOUTHWEST BHS-KINGMAN OP
SPECTRUM HEALTHCARE GROUP

SW BEH HLTH SERV-MESA OUT
SWBHS-BULLHEAD CITY ORS
TERROS, INC

TERROS, INC.

TERROS, INC.

THE GUIDANCE CENTER, INC
UPC-OBSERVATION UNIT
WEST VALLEY ACCESS POINT
WEST YAVAPAI GUIDANCE CLI
YOUTH DEVELOPMENT INSTITU
YUMA OUTPATIENT SERVICE

Street Address

5222 E BASELINE RD

3180 E 40TH ST

115 W 2ND ST

100 TILBURY RD

400 W MAIN

3001 N 33RD AVE

3620 N MOUNTAIN AVE
1082 E AJO STE 100

1210 E PENNSYLVANIA
4891 E GRANT RD

13395 N MARANA MAIN ST
5625 W BELL RD

214 W. MAIN ST.

16701 N ORACLE RD STE 135
11221 N 28TH DRIVE

2632 E THOMAS RD

1313 E. CEDAR LN

2215 HUALAPAI MOUNTAIN RD
651 W MINGUS AVE

1255 W. BASELINE RD
809/817 HANCOCK RD
4909 E MCDOWELL RD
1642 S PRIEST DR

4616 N 51ST AVE

2187 N. VICKEY ST

1201 S 7TH AVE

824 N 99TH AVE

3345 N. WINDSONG DRIVE
1830 E ROOSEVELT ST
3250 E 40TH STREET

Version 06/10/2017

City

GILBERT
YUMA

CASA GRANDE
KEARNY
SUPERIOR
PHOENIX
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
MARANA
GLENDALE
SOMERTON
TUCSON
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
FLAGSTAFF
KINGMAN
COTTONWOOD
MESA
BULLHEAD CITY
PHOENIX
TEMPE
PHOENIX
FLAGSTAFF
PHOENIX
AVONDALE

PRESCOTT VALLEY

PHOENIX
YUMA

VBP
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